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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2015-05-10 - 9:50 Results
Top Times "Poland" 27.48 Szulich Dawid 01414 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-07-30
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. Tokarski Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 28.62 809
2. Holub Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 29.18 763
3. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 29.27 756
4. Machnik Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 29.28 755
5. Wypych Filip 91 AZS Lodz 29.35 750
6. Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.58 732
7. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 29.91 708
8. Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.95 706
9. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 31.10 630

10. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 31.15 627
11. Maslanka Szymon 96 PUKS Karol  Wadowice 31.18 625
12. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 31.29 619
13. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.34 616
14. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 31.49 607
15. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 31.60 601
16. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.62 600
17. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.63 599
18. Kosowicz Wojciech SZG 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 31.78 591
19. Pakula Mateusz 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 31.80 589
20. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 31.87 586
21. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 31.89 584
22. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 31.92 583
23. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 32.07 575
24. Kazmierczak Wojciech 97 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 32.09 574
25. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 32.32 561
26. Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.33 561
27. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 32.37 559
28. Wawro Wojciech SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 32.43 556
29. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 32.51 552
30. Kaminiarz Cezary 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 32.63 546
31. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.67 544
32. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 32.94 530
33. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 33.03 526
34. Chmielinski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.08 524
35. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.26 515

Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 33.26 515
37. Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.29 514
38. Klosinski Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.35 511
39. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.53 503
40. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.56 501
41. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 33.67 496
42. Lesik Radoslaw Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.70 495
43. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 33.83 489
44. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 33.99 483
45. Moskala Michal SR 98 Ondraszek  Bielsko Biala 34.01 482
46. Birecki Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.21 473
47. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.39 466
48. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 34.48 462
49. Walkowski Milosz 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 34.53 460
50. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 34.65 455
51. Kowalczyk Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.79 450
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

52. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 34.85 448
53. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.14 437
54. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 36.04 405
55. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.29 396
56. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 36.34 395
57. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.47 391
58. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.58 387
59. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.65 385
60. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.82 380
61. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.98 375
62. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.11 371
63. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 38.74 326

DSQ Jarzynski Wojciech 91 AZS Lodz K-14
DSQ Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz K-14
DSQ Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw K-14
DNS Kazmierczak Marcin 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno

19 - 23 years

1. Tokarski Krzysztof SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 28.62 809
2. Holub Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 29.18 763
3. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 29.27 756
4. Machnik Mikolaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 29.28 755
5. Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.58 732
6. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 29.91 708
7. Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.95 706
8. Maslanka Szymon 96 PUKS Karol  Wadowice 31.18 625
9. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 31.89 584

10. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 32.37 559
DSQ Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz K-14

17 - 18 years

1. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 31.10 630
2. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 31.34 616
3. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 31.49 607
4. Sowa Marcin SO 97 Motyl Stalowa Wola 31.60 601
5. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.63 599
6. Kosowicz Wojciech SZG 97 KORNER Zielona Gora 31.78 591
7. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 31.87 586
8. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 31.92 583
9. Kazmierczak Wojciech 97 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 32.09 574

10. Wawro Wojciech SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 32.43 556
11. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 32.94 530
12. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 33.03 526
13. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 33.67 496
14. Lesik Radoslaw Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 33.70 495
15. Moskala Michal SR 98 Ondraszek  Bielsko Biala 34.01 482

DNS Kazmierczak Marcin 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke

16 years

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 31.15 627
2. Jung Krzysztof 99 AZS AWF Katowice 31.29 619
3. Goleniec Kamil SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 32.07 575
4. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 32.32 561
5. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 32.51 552
6. Kaminiarz Cezary 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 32.63 546
7. Chmielinski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.08 524
8. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.26 515

Krulikowski Maciej SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 33.26 515
10. Walkowski Milosz 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 34.53 460
11. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 34.65 455
12. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.98 375

15 years

1. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 31.62 600
2. Pakula Mateusz 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 31.80 589
3. Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.33 561
4. Orzechowski Kacper 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.67 544
5. Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.29 514
6. Klosinski Alan 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.35 511
7. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.56 501
8. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 33.99 483
9. Birecki Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.21 473

10. Szczutkowski Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.39 466
11. Kowalczyk Jakub Sr 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.79 450
12. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.58 387
13. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.82 380
14. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 38.74 326

14 years

1. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 33.53 503
2. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 33.83 489
3. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 34.48 462
4. Uryga Bartlomiej 01 UKS Salmo Zory 34.85 448
5. Smolinski Pawel 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 35.14 437
6. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 36.04 405
7. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.29 396
8. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 36.34 395
9. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.47 391

10. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.65 385
11. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 37.11 371

DSQ Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw K-14


